FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington.	D.C.	20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number: 3235-028							
Estimated average burden							
hours per response:	0.5						

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

					or Se	ction 30(h	ı) of tl	ne Investment	Con	npany Act of	1940								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* LEVIN JOSEPH (Last) (First) (Middle) C/O IAC/INTERACTIVECORP 555 WEST 18TH STREET					Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol IAC/InterActiveCorp [IAC] Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/30/2020								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
													X	Officer (g below)	ЕО	Other (specif below)			
(Street)	ORK N	ΝΥ	10011		4. If Am	endment,	Date	e of Original Fil	ed (Month/Day/	Year)		6. Indi Line) X		d by One	Repor	ting Person		
(City)	?)	State)	(Zip)										Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		0	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year		Code (Inst		4. Securities Acquired (A) of Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4					у	Form:	Direct Indirect I	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
									/	Amount	(D)		ce	Transactio (Instr. 3 an	nd 4)				
Common	Stock, par	value \$0.001		06/30/	2020			J ⁽¹⁾		130,627	7 A		\$ <mark>0</mark>	130,6	527		D		
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																		
1. Title of Derivative Conversion Security (Instr. 3) 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea			3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year	e, Transaction Code (Instr.		5. Number of 6. I Derivative Ex		1	e Exercisable and ation Date		7. Title an of Securit Underlyin Derivative	Title and Amount f Securities		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code V (A) (D) Exercisable Expiration Date T		Title	Amor or Numl of Sh	ber		(Instr. 4)	ction(s) 1)								
Options to Purchase Common Stock, par value \$0.001	\$13.9885	06/30/2020		J ⁽²⁾		112,500		06/30/2020 ⁽²⁾	02	//02/2022 ⁽²⁾	Common Stock, par value \$0.001	112,	,500	\$0	112,500		D		
Options to Purchase Common Stock, par value \$0.001	\$18.3335	06/30/2020		J ⁽²⁾		100,000		06/30/2020 ⁽²⁾	02	1/02/2022 ⁽²⁾	Common Stock, par value \$0.001		,000	\$0	100,000		D		
Options to Purchase Common Stock, par value \$0.001	\$20.2586	06/30/2020		J ⁽²⁾		100,000	00 06/30/2020 ⁽²⁾ 08/01/2024 ⁽²⁾ Common Stock, par value \$0.001 100,000 \$0		100,000		D								
Options to Purchase Common Stock, par value \$0.001	\$23.6075	06/30/2020		J ⁽²⁾		400,000		06/30/2020 ⁽²⁾	06	5/24/2025 ⁽²⁾	Common Stock, par value \$0.001	400,	,000	\$0	400,000		D		
Options to Purchase Common Stock, par value \$0.001	\$12.3354	06/30/2020		J ⁽²⁾		200,000		06/30/2020 ⁽²⁾	02	:/10/2026 ⁽²⁾	Common Stock, par value \$0.001	200,	,000	\$0 200,000		D			
Options to Purchase Common Stock, par value \$0.001	\$23.2225	06/30/2020		J ⁽²⁾		300,000		06/30/2020 ⁽²⁾	02	:/14/2027 ⁽²⁾	Common Stock, par value \$0.001	300,	,000	\$0	300,0	000	D		
Restricted Stock Units ⁽³⁾	\$0	06/30/2020		J ⁽³⁾		147,085		06/30/2020 ⁽³⁾	02	¹ /12/2024 ⁽³⁾	Common Stock, par value \$0.001	147,	,085	\$0	147,0)85	D		

Explanation of Responses:

- .
 1. Represents shares of IAC/InterActiveCorp common stock, par value \$0.001 ("Common Stock"), acquired by the reporting person in connection with the separation of Match Group, Inc. ("Match Group") from IAC /InterActiveCorp ("IAC") on June 30, 2020.
- 2. Represents vested stock options acquired by the reporting person in connection with the separation of Match Group from IAC on June 30, 2020.
- 3. Represents performance-based restricted stock units that vest on any day during the five year period following the grant date after the average closing trading price per share of Common Stock over a period of 10 consecutive trading days equals or exceeds \$101.98, subject to the reporting person's employment on the date the performance requirement is satisfied. Shares of Common Stock acquired upon the vesting of these performance-based restricted stock units may not be sold until the earlier of: (x) one year from the vesting date or (y) the original term of the award (five years).

Tanya M. Stanich as Attorneyin-Fact for Joseph Levin

07/02/2020

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.